Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 09:47:12

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
50 Raynor, Kate ANNANDALE IDRIS BNOV 0/52.14 0/33.33 27.00
59 Nelson, Henry LENOX IlI BNOV 0/48.92 0/33.36 22.00
53 Ho, Annie KILKERN JO BNOV 0/52.20 0/34.72
209 Davies, Rhys ARTURO ROSSO BNOV 0/48.87 0/35.26
15 Blazey, Tessa ROCKSTAR SMOKEY JOE BNOV 0/55.18 0/35.80
28 Pearce, Sarah NUGGET IV BNOV 0/57.29 0/43.00
202 Jewitt, Jenna KNOCKDOELODGE SMUDGE BNOV 0/57.33 4(K)/41.91
1 Cornock, Millicent RENKUM BUMBLE BNOV 0/55.18 8(KK)/38.66
60 Nelson, Henry MAURITS Il BNOV 17(RK:9)/68.27 4(K)/36.09 9
21 Collinge, Lucy KILCLOGHER LOUIS 90CM 15(R:11)/70.21 0/32.47 27.00 |1
16 Buckland, Matt MOOSE 90CM 4(K)/53.55 4(K)/37.19 Tkt -
27 Marsh, Joanne HORSE 1 90CM 33(R:29)/88.02 0/43.28 Tkt -
38 Coudray, Tiana CURRENCY 90CM 0/58.83 0/41.01 Tkt -
17 Buckland, Matt HORSE 2 90CM 0/58.21 0/38.49 Tkt -
6 Finley Atherton ARCHIE 90CM 0/54.72 0/40.22 Tkt -
26 Cooper, Owen ATINY DANCER 90CM 17(R:13)/72.17 0/37.88 Tkt -
18 Buckland, Matt HORSE 3 90CM 0/53.23 0/35.35 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 09:47:12



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

73
39

50

42
62
85

74

21

22
55
76
84
59
53

32

82
61
88
46

89

26

38

Rider

Earnshaw, Camilla
Wadland, Lucinda
Raynor, Kate
Buckland, Matt
Mainwaring, Kitty
Nelson, Henry
Davies, Rhys
Measor, Ami
Head, Jasmin
Collinge, Lucy
Read, Carly
Glen, Tara
Cooper, Owen
Measor, Ami
Davies, Rhys
Nelson, Henry
Ho, Annie
Cooper, Louisa
Whickman, Claire
Whittle, Patrick
Nelson, Henry
Munday, Isabella
Hier, Ffion

Wade, Lola
Blazey, Tessa
Wade, Lola
Buckland, Matt
Cooper, Owen
Coudray, Tiana
Finley Atherton

Buckland, Matt

Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 11:10:19

Horse

TRINITY MATCH ME

RAMIRO’S FOOT PRINT

ANNANDALE IDRIS

CE FRESH PRINCE

FEEL FREE Q

LUCKY STARS BMG

CODERED |

MAC LUIDAM

MANHATTAN HCE

KILCLOGHER LOUIS

LARAGH SWEENEY

VOLCAN DU BARQUET

NPS KHANA

JAMORAII

CRISTAL Il

LENOX Il

KILKERN JO

FORT GRAAF

Jvi

GALVASTON

KALIF VD WITHOEVE

ISTABOEL

NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL

S.P. RAMIRO’S GOLD

ROCKSTAR SMOKEY JOE

S.P. RAMIRO’S GOLD

HORSE 3

ATINY DANCER

CURRENCY

ARCHIE

HORSE 4

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 11:10:19

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Results

0/45.02 0/36.06
0/42.52 0/36.56
0/42.75 0/37.92
0/42.90 0/38.52
0/45.92 0/38.62
0/41.66 0/38.91
0/44.01 0/39.41
0/44.97 0/40.40
0/49.06 0/41.22
0/43.72 0/42.55
0/46.32 0/42.68
0/47.42 0/43.50
0/43.92 0/45.32
0/41.93 4(K)/42.25
0/44.40 6(C:2)/59.57
0/40.19 8(KK)/36.48
4(K)/44.02 4(K)/41.27
8(KK)/44.57 4(K)/40.39
0/45.88 0/37.49
0/42.98 0/39.15
4(R)/59.80 0/38.38
0/42.73 4(K)/39.26
8(KK)/39.20 0/35.66
(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(KRT)/--.~- Ret.

0/43.84 0/43.21 HC
0/43.60 0/39.85 Tkt
0/41.50 4(K)/40.59 Tkt
0/45.52 0/42.82 Tkt
8(KK)/44.79 4(K)/44.03 Tkt

0/43.16 0/36.53 Tkt

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

32.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

36

73
86
66
69

61

57
42
79
200

80

70

47

204
203
62
56
91
39
55
25
46
81
22
32

63

201

Walker, Sian Fiona
Poole, Katy Ann
Earnshaw, Camilla
Davies, Rhys
Campbell, Nicholas
Wilson, Diane
Nelson, Henry
Whickman, Claire
Richards, Katie
Mainwaring, Kitty
Putt, Phoebe
Austin, Sophie Ellen
Putt, Phoebe
Paton, Scarlett
Austin, Sophie Ellen
Wilson, Diane
Lockwood, Ryan
Davies, Rhys
Buckland, Matt
Soden, Freya Emily
Jewitt, Jenna
Nelson, Henry
Richards, Katie
Fioravanti, Anna
Wadland, Lucinda
Cooper, Owen
Kent, Amanda
Hier, Ffion

James, Katherine
Glen, Tara

Cooper, Louisa
Watson, Hannah
Finley Atherton

Howard, Rebecca

Rider

Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 12:53:12

Horse

MARINELLO II

HAVANAVII

TRINITY MATCH ME

AN IMP NAMED BORRIS

IMPACT I

TWINNING HILL

KALIF VD WITHOEVE

Jvi

KILCOMBE LUXSAM

FEEL FREE Q

ARMITAGE LAD

DUBAI VII

JALEXIA

COURAGE IlI

MEA CULPA 11

BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI

FORGOLD |

VAN HALEN EMAIRE Z

CE FRESH PRINCE

INDEPENDENT SCOT

GRANGE RED SPARROW

LUCKY STARS BMG

DON DANDY

BALOU SEA

RAMIRO’S FOOT PRINT

NPS KHANA

QUEEN VAN DE STEENVELDHOEVE

NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL

Kl

VOLCAN DU BARQUET

FORT GRAAF

HUGO

TOBY

AXL

Results

0/48.00 0/28.66
0/49.77 0/30.18
0/52.87 0/31.65
0/49.76 0/32.10
0/52.30 0/32.56
0/54.21 0/33.86
0/51.20 0/34.94
0/54.94 0/36.45
0/55.32 0/36.79
0/51.53 0/36.83
0/52.58 0/36.89
0/52.52 0/37.70
0/55.84 0/38.34
0/57.23 0/38.58
0/54.53 0/40.02
0/56.89 0/40.42
1(1)/60.18 0/37.23
3(3)/62.73 0/39.40
0/51.33 4(K)/35.36
4(K)/50.10 0/36.38
0/51.95 4(K)/37.23
0/53.27 4(K)/37.60
0/56.52 4(K)/38.68
5(5)/64.53 0/40.83
4(K)/53.62 4(K)/37.51
4(K)/54.96 4(K)/39.29

0/58.49 8(KK)/39.37

7(K:3)/62.41 4(R)/47.75

23(R:19)/78.21 0/41.36

4(K)/53.58 (DKWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

(KDT)/--.- Ret.

0/565.37 0/37.98 Tkt

19(KKC:7)/66.20 0/39.31 Tkt

4(K)/50.51 4(K)/36.71 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 12:53:12

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"
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Entry

52
66

34

51

23

75

35
57
79
58
205
78
206

81

7

44
67
204
47
43
204

207

63
201
41

45

Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Lloyd Townshend, Hattie
Campbell, Nicholas

Thomas, Marie

Thomas, Marie
Austin, Sophie Ellen
Richards, Katie
Austin, Andy

Glen, Tara
Lockwood, Ryan
Measor, Ami
Godden, Abi
Walker, Sian Fiona
Richards, Katie
Putt, Phoebe
Cooper, Owen
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Bryson, Zoe Victoria
Harwood, Victoria Louise
James, Katherine
Poole, Katy Ann
Measor, Ami

Head, Jasmin
Paton, Scarlett
Higgins, Annette
Campbell, Nicholas
Soden, Freya Emily
Davies, Rhys
Higgins, Annette
Soden, Freya Emily
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Finley Atherton
Watson, Hannah
Howard, Rebecca
Dickin, Harriet

Megan Bailey

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 14:44:19

Horse

GLOBAL HALIFAX

IMPACT Il

QUARAMELE VAN DE
SCHOONHOUTHOEVE

IANAMORKA

MEA CULPA 11

DON DANDY

EMMY Z

WESTWINDS MACKENZIE

FORGOLD |

TONEVANE MOLLY MAY

ALEXIS Il

LAURENTO DU LYS

KILCOMBE LUXSAM

ARMITAGE LAD

NPS JAYDON

CLONDAW SAM

HERMES HIGH FLYER

SEYMOUR REALITY

Kl

HAVANAVII

MAR DE ONTIGOLA

SIERRABLUE PS

COURAGE IlI

MGH CRUISARDO STREET

GOLDEN SPIRIT V

INDEPENDENT SCOT

VAN HALEN EMAIRE Z

CSF FELIX

INDEPENDENT SCOT

BLUES CLOUD

TOBY

HUGO

AXL

LEW LEW

ELECTED

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 14:44:19

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results Prize

0/51.44 0/38.23 42.00
0/53.76 0/39.91 32.00
0/52.92 0/40.80 22.00
0/54.13 0/41.39 22.00
0/53.39 0/42.80 22.00
0/57.38 0/42.93

0/56.34 0/43.74

0/52.85 4(K)/38.37
0/54.02 4(K)/39.10
0/54.49 4(K)/42.40
4(K)/53.52 0/43.63
6(R:2)/66.70 0/37.97
0/58.51 8(KK)/42.90
0/55.94 8(KK)/43.54
0/60.24 8(KK)/44.57
4(K)/58.01 4(K)/46.51
4(K)/56.47 8(KK)/41.89
4(K)/55.57 8(KC)/53.37

0/56.57 16(KCK:4)/66.48

0/51.45 0/35.65 42.00
0/48.46 0/39.02 32.00
0/54.18 0/39.09 22.00

0/53.60 0/41.86

0/54.33 4(K)/37.61
4(K)/52.41 0/41.64
(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref
(KRR)/~-.— Elim-Ref
(RT)/--.— Ret.
23(KR:15)/79.06 4(K)/40.91 HC
0/59.03 4(K)/45.87 Tkt
4(K)/58.15 8(KK)/41.89 Tkt
4(K)/56.53 8(KK)/46.10 Tkt
0/49.83 4(K)/42.30 Tkt
0/55.70 0/43.94 Tkt

(WC)/59.18 Elim-EOC Tkt

PI

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the
National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 15:39:56

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
71 Dallyn, Fiona THE AFRICAN QUEEN BM1.15 || 0/54.98 0/41.46 52.00 1
20 Buckland, Matt LADY BALU BM1.15 || 0/54.35 0/42.76 37.00 | 2
58 Cooper, Owen NPS JAYDON BM1.15 || 0/58.69 0/44.67 27.00 |3
44 Higgins, Annette MGH CRUISARDO STREET BM1.15 || 4(K)/51.05 0/36.63 4
67 Campbell, Nicholas GOLDEN SPIRIT V BM1.15 || 4(K)/54.74 0/40.68 5
36 Walker, Sian Fiona MARINELLO Il BM1.15 || 4(K)/57.21 0/43.96 6
24 Glen, Tara CABALLERO I BM1.15 || 0/56.60 4(K)/44.11 7
51 Thomas, Marie IANAMORKA BM1.15 || 4(K)/54.82 0/44.71 8
206 Harwood, Victoria Louise SEYMOUR REALITY BM1.15 || 0/54.34 8(KK)/38.07 9
83 Cetin, Bugce CAPTAIN BUGRABC BM1.15 || 9(K:5)/64.09 4(K)/45.75 10
205 Harwood, Victoria Louise CLONDAW SAM BM1.15 || 8(KK)/58.70 8(KK)/44.78 11
78 Bryson, Zoe Victoria HERMES HIGH FLYER BM1.15 || 0/56.09 32(R:28)/86.38 12
41 Dickin, Harriet LEW LEW BM1.15 || 4(K)/55.23 0/41.10 Tkt -
45 Megan Bailey ELECTED BM1.15 || 8(KK)/57.14 0/43.45 Tkt -
54 Ho, Annie MJI BELLE BONITA BM1.15 || 0/54.82 4(K)/40.39 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 15:39:56



Entry

92
87
68

37

208
49
20
7
52
207
94

72

Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Skelton, Harry

Davies, Rhys

Campbell, Nicholas
Thomas, Marie

Austin, Andy

Harwood, Victoria Louise
James, Katherine
Buckland, Matt

Dallyn, Fiona

Lloyd Townshend, Hattie
Harwood, Victoria Louise
Ellis, Georgina

Martin, Helen

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 16:39:04

Horse

CHARMING FELLOW Z

MILLFIELD CRISTAGO

DISCRETTE DE LAUME

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

EMMY Z

NATIVE SPIRIT

HERCIRO VANT KIEZELHOF

LADY BALU

THE AFRICAN QUEEN

GLOBAL HALIFAX

BLUES CLOUD

THREE

ANDREAS

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 16:39:04

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results Prize
0/46.22 0/36.84 52.00
0/45.05 0/39.36 37.00
0/50.30 0/40.79 27.00
0/45.45 0/45.57
0/45.60 0/47.29

4(K)/46.25 0/48.15

4(R)/59.63 0/48.43

0/52.91 8(KK)/49.30
12(KKK)/44.33 4(K)/48.54
0/42.45 (KRKKFR)/--.~ Elim-FR
0/49.78 10(KK:2)/53.44 Tkt
0/47.01 0/49.06 Tkt

0/45.00 4(K)/46.87 Tkt

PI



Rectory Farm - 07 July 2022

(7a) "NFU Mutual" National 1.30m Open & (7b) "NFU Mutual" National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 17:07:13

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
93 Skelton, Harry BILLY ANGELO KAQ1 .30 0/44.66 0/34.99 150.00 | 1 Y
95 Ellis, Georgina FIREBALL X KAQ1 .30 0/43.43 0/37.65 125.00 | 2 Y
14 Austin, Sophie Ellen FICUS KAQ1 .30 0/46.02 4(K)/40.40 3
92 Skelton, Harry CHARMING FELLOW Z KAQ1 .30 0/45.10 8(KK)/35.89 4
208 Harwood, Victoria Louise NATIVE SPIRIT KAQ1 .30 17(KCK:5)/60.71 2(2)/49.17 5
33 Thomas, Marie ARAMIS KAQ1 .30 23(KC:15)/70.49 2(2)/49.47 6

Printed by Jane Husband at 07/07/2022 17:07:13



